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AIR CANADA INC.

ISIN: CA0089118776

Overview
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Price
17.70 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

(2] 2.49% (0.43)

CA0089118776
AC

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Transport

Stock

4,257 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.59 CAD (15,300)
17.59 CAD (9,400)
17.30 CAD

17.78 CAD

17.28 CAD

17.27 CAD
17.648338 CAD
1,832,347
32,337,879.27
6,491
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0089118776&ID_NOTATION=96768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c815a123006cc57b1e193a37019fd7259f9d3f4fb08c926815beab094c7b00e1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d4cc8a9b1f17b32d&time=1721308909&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06da62cab8d186c103c98d1675acd0a20639757113d5dacb2c31fd91e56e540b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c7db8ed244735f4d&time=1721308909&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=433b03b65aead4c6c2c19dd3912773e63be35ef4552e40ee0cfb58ea2a6ab5b4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20f5ca7945f03e584&time=1721308909&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc6cfe4b56c814edd97ed84a76b160890250530d83f1145a8cd64eb85fb5a8a4&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1651d27a81fc02b1d&time=1721308909&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c8cf99bbe0144f7cc739af8435ac1d9d06fa9e6556c99e4322aed9def1050b5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76f85a30f84e06991&time=1721308909&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
17.70 CAD

Difference

(] 2.49% (0.43)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA0089118776

AC

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Transport

Stock

4,257 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.59 CAD (15,300)
Ask (Ask size) 17.59 CAD (9,400)
Open 17.30 CAD
High 17.78 CAD
Low 17.28 CAD
Close (prev. day) 17.27 CAD
VWAP 17.648338 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,832,347
Trading volume 32,337,879.27
Number of trades 6,491
Last size 1,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -4.07% -28.48% -27.01%
Perf (abs.) -0.75 -7.05 -6.55
Beta 0.70 0.86 1.36
Volatility 27.30  27.31 35.24

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 14:50
17
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01
17
London Stock 2024/06/ 15:47

11.895 EUR

17.70 CAD

11.785 EUR

11.785 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

32.34

0.00

0.00

18.2567 CAD 0.00

17.36 CAD (1,605,591)
17.44 CAD (1,555,893)
18.43 CAD (2,071,480)
19.07 CAD (2,100,814)

20.47 CAD (2024/05/01)

16.62 CAD (2024/06/26)

26.04 CAD (2023/07/20)

16.04 CAD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades
1

6,491
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=96768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34925712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80222374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322190507

AIR CANADA INC.
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spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:02 11.785 EUR

21:49 12.965 USD

08:11 11.77 EUR

08:08 11.785 EUR

0.00

3.86

0.00

0.00

79
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322190507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19636411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17649379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17649379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449075
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201086

AIR CANADA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AIR CANADA (3l

Contact Details
AIR CANADA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael
Rousseau
Amos Kazzaz
Arielle Meloul-
Wechsler
Carolyn M.

Hadrovic

Craig Landry
Lucie Guillemette
Mark Galardo
Mark Nasr

Murray Strom

Richard Steer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Vagn Ove
Sgrensen

Amee Chande
Annette
Verschuren
Christie Clark
Claudette
Mcgowan
Gary Doer
Jean Huot
Kathleen Taylor
Madeleine
Paquin
Michael Green

Michael Wilson

Robert Fyfe

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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